ARROW GPS CATH TM
BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER
Establishing the benchmark in angioplasty
Peripheral interventions can be complex undertakings, requiring multiple
devices, numerous procedural steps, and significant procedural time. Because
procedural complexity can be a major concern, Arrow now offers a solution
that can assist by combining multiple required features into one device.
The Arrow GPSCath balloon dilatation catheter is a specialty two-in-one

GP1004080-A1 10 mm 40 mm 8 Fr 80 cm 10,0 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,8 10,9 11,0 11,1 11,3
GP1204080-A1 12 mm 40 mm 8 Fr 80 cm 12,0 12,1 12,2 12,3 12,3 12,4 12,5 12,6 12,6 12,8 12,9 13,0 13,2
ORDERING INfORMATION
6 ordErIng InformatIon
ARROW GPS CATHTM  BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER (Guidewire 0.035“; qty: 1)
rEf. Balloon
dIamEtEr
Balloon
lEngth
IntroducEr
shEath
WorKIng*
lEngth
InflatIon PrEssurE (atm) and rElatEd Balloon dIamEtEr  (mm)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
GP0504055-A1 5 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 55 cm 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,6
GP0604055-A1 6 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 55 cm 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6
GP0704055-A1 7 mm 40 mm 7 Fr 55 cm 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,9 8,0
GP0804055-A1 8 mm 40 mm 7 Fr 55 cm 8,0 8,1 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,0 9,0
GP0304080-A1 3 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,2 3,2 3,2 3,2 3,2 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,3 3,4 3,4
GP0402080-A1 4 mm 20 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,1 4,1 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,6
GP0404080-A1 4 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,1 4,1 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,6
GP0406080-A1 4 mm 60 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,1 4,1 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,3 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,6
GP0502080-A1 5 mm 20 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5
GP0504080-A1 5 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5
GP0506080-A1 5 mm 60 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5
GP0508080-A1 5 mm 80 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5
GP0510080-A1 5 mm 100 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 5,0 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5
GP0602080-A1 6 mm 20 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6
GP0604080-A1 6 mm 40 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6
GP0606080-A1 6 mm 60 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6
GP0608080-A1 6 mm 80 mm 6 Fr 80 cm 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,6